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849597

849634

849610

849603

849641

849627

A

E

C

B

F

D

SWEATER WEATHER

CRUNCHY LEAVES

FALL FLOWERS

PUMPKIN SPICE

GET COZY

FALL FOR FALL

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE

12X12 PAPER SHEETS
PACKAGE SIZE:  12”  X  12 .5”  GOLD FOIL  ACCENTS MINIMUM 10 SHEETS EACH.
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647766A PUMPKIN AND SPICE 12” X 12” PAPER PAD WITH FOIL ACCENTS
PACKAGE SIZE 12”x 12.5” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE, 24 SHEETS

647773B 6X6 PUMPKIN AND SPICE PAPER PAD
PACKAGE SIZE 6”X6” DETAILS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE, 30 SHEETS
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION
PAPER PADS & JOURNALING CARDS MINIMUM 6 EACH.
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C
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION
PAPER PADS & JOURNALING CARDS MINIMUM 6 EACH.

647797 PUMPKIN AND SPICE  3” x 4” JOURNALING CARDS
PACKAGE SIZE 3”x 4” DETAILS 45 SHEETS ACID AND LIGNIN FREE
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.

647834

647827

A

B

PUMPKIN AND SPICE  EPHEMERA

PUMPKIN AND SPICE  EPHEMERA

DETAILS 39 PIECES WITH FOIL ACCENTS

DETAILS 34 PIECES WITH FOIL ACCENTS
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.

647810

647841

C

D

PUMPKIN AND SPICE CHIPBOARD

PUMPKIN AND SPICE PUFFY STICKERS

DETAILS 33 PIECES WITH FOIL ACCENTS

DETAILS 29 PIECES

647919E PUMPKIN AND SPICE  SILICONE MOULD
DETAILS  1 PIECE HIGH QUALITY SILICONE / MOULD SIZE 3.5” X 4.5”
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.

647858

647865

647872

647896

A B

C D

PUMPKIN  AND SPICE  SIIC

PUMPKIN AND SPICE ENAMEL CHARMS

PUMPKIN AND SPICE SEQUINS

PUMPKIN AND SPICE METAL LEAVES

DETAILS 48 PIECES

DETAILS 5 PIECES

DETAILS 3 MATTE METALLIC COLORS

DETAILS 6 PIECES
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.

647889

647902

E

F

PUMPKIN AND SPICE FELT PUMPKINS

PUMPKIN AND SPICE TRIMS

DETAILS 5  PIECES

DETAILS INCLUDES 2 COLORS / 2 YD EACH
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648367

648411

648381

648404

D

B

C

A

FALL LEAVES

TOGETHER

COZY EVENING

ORANGE SUNSET

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS MULBERRY PAPER

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS FABRIC

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS MULBERRY PAPER

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS  PAPER 
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PUMPKIN AND SPICE COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.
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SURFBOARD COLLECTION EMBELLISHMENTS
FEATURING EPHEMERA,  STICKERS,  FLOWERS AND MORE.  MINIMUM 6 EACH.

14 
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648350	

648398

648374 B

C

A AUTUMN AFTERNOON

THANKFUL

WARM MITTENS
PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS MULBERRY PAPER

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS MULBERRY PAPER 

PACKAGE SIZE 3.8”x 7.5” DETAILS MULBERRY PAPER

15 




